Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.03
57.06
57.40
57.78
58.09
59.27
59.57
59.60
59.70

1:04.05
1:05.19
1:07.03
1:08.90
1:14.03
1:14.64
1:15.08
1:15.80
1:19.07
1:20.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.78
57.06

58.09

5703
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

684
682
670
657
647
609
600
599
596
482
457
421
387
312
305
299
291
256
241

WA Pts

657
682
647

AR4

Round

m O I I T

r r r r M I I TIT I I T I I I

Round

m I O

Date

21/10/23
08/12/23
24/06/23
08/12/23
21/10/23
03/11/19
19/09/21
04/11/20
19/10/19
12/01/19
14/04/19
29/10/117
25/038/17
25/06/16
20/11/16
17/04/16
04/06/16
15/05/16
20/12/15

Date

08/12/23
08/12/23
21/10/23

21/10/23

Meet

CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Morpeth ASC

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

Tynemouth Winter Gala

Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series

CWaMillfield Int'l Meeat Part of 23/24 Arena Series

Venue

Millfied School
Edinburgh
North Shields
Edinburgh
Millfied School
Sheffield

Middlesbrough

Morpeth Riverside LC

Middlesbrough
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Sunderland
Stanley

Stanley
Tynemouth
Hexham

Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Durham

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Millfied School

Millfied School

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Morpeth 3

2

2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 0
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Tynemouth 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4

Club Swam Under Level

b
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



57.40
59.57
59.60
59.27
59.70
1:05.19
1:04.05
1:07.03
1:08.90
1:14.64
1:14.03
1:15.80
1:19.07
1:15.08

1:20.72

Copyright 2024

670
600
599
609
596
457
482
421
387
305
312
291
256
299
241

r r r r r M I I I I T I I I T

24/06/23
19/09/21
04/11/20
03/11/19
19/10/19
14/04/19
12/01/19
29/10/117
25/03/17
20/11/16
25/06/16
04/06/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
20/12/15

Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Morpeth ASC

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Tynemouth Winter Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet

North Shields

Middlesbrough

Morpeth Riverside LC

Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Hexham

Durham

Page 2/2

Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 0
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Tynemouth 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



