Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.03	684	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
57.06	682	Н	08/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
57.40	670	Н	24/06/23	Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023	North Shields	Morpeth	3
57.78	657	С	08/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
58.09	647	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
59.27	609	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
59.57	600	Н	19/09/21	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Middlesbrough	Morpeth	3
59.60	599	Н	04/11/20	Morpeth ASC	Morpeth Riverside LC	Morpeth	0
59.70	596	Н	19/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Morpeth	2
1:04.05	482	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Morpeth	3
1:05.19	457	Н	14/04/19	Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019	Chester-le-Street	Morpeth	3
1:07.03	421	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
1:08.90	387	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:14.03	312	Н	25/06/16	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:14.64	305	F	20/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:15.08	299	Н	17/04/16	Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016	Hexham	North Tyne	3
1:15.80	291	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:19.07	256	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	North Tyne	3
1:20.72	241	Н	20/12/15	N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet	Durham	North Tyne	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	57.78	657	С	08/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
	57.06	682	Н	08/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
	58.09	647	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
Co	57.03 pyright 202	684 4	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

		-					Page 2 / 2
57.40	670	Н	24/06/23	Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023	North Shields	Morpeth	3
59.57	600	Н	19/09/21	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Middlesbrough	Morpeth	3
59.60	599	Н	04/11/20	Morpeth ASC	Morpeth Riverside LC	Morpeth	0
59.27	609	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
59.70	596	Н	19/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Morpeth	2
1:05.19	457	Н	14/04/19	Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019	Chester-le-Street	Morpeth	3
1:04.05	482	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Morpeth	3
1:07.03	421	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
1:08.90	387	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:14.64	305	F	20/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
1:14.03	312	Н	25/06/16	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:15.80	291	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:19.07	256	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	North Tyne	3
1:15.08	299	Н	17/04/16	Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016	Hexham	North Tyne	3
1:20.72	241	Н	20/12/15	N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet	Durham	North Tyne	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS